
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday  
September 27, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft  19096002 9/26/2019 // 3:10 PM Daffron Rd 
Duncanville, AL   

TV 
Tools 

Consumable Goods 
Clothing  

Other 

$200.00 
$545.00 
$40.00 
$20.00 
$290.00 

Theft of Property 1st  19095992 9/26/2019 // 1:35 PM Johns Rd 
Vance, AL  

Tools 
Vehicle Parts/Accessor  

Household 

$3,785.68 
$1,578.00 

$1.00 

 
 


