

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Friday

September 27, 2019

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Larceny/Theft	19096002	9/26/2019 // 3:10 PM	Daffron Rd	TV	\$200.00
			Duncanville, AL	Tools	\$545.00
				Consumable Goods	\$40.00
				Clothing	\$20.00
				Other	\$290.00
Theft of Property 1 st	19095992	9/26/2019 // 1:35 PM	Johns Rd	Tools	\$3,785.68
			Vance, AL	Vehicle Parts/Accessor	\$1,578.00
				Household	\$1.00